M I D D Supporting behavioral
health and recovery

MIDD Adyvisory Committee
August 28, 2025 | 12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Meeting Agenda
Welcome and Call to Order

Review and Approve July Meeting Notes

Public Comment
Two minutes per individual

Equity Focus

MIDD Financial Plan
Scott Miller, Finance Manager, King County BHRD

Executive’s Proposed MIDD 2026-2027 Budget
Dwight Dively, Performance, Strategy and Budget Director, King County

MIDD Renewal Update — Governance Structure
Natalia Chacon, MIDD Renewal Manager, King County BHRD

Adjourn

Next Advisory Committee Meeting
September 25, 2025 | 12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30-12:55

12:55-1:30

1:30



